4-2 CIF Products

Aviation Kerosene Jet A1
Aviation Kerosene JP 54
Diesel EN590 10 ppm
Gasoline RON 88,91,92,95,97
Virgin Fuel Oil D6

LNG

LPG

Bitumen

Urea N46

ESPO Crude Oil

Mazut M100

Petroleum Coke

Option 4 (Netherlands Origin)

UNIT OF MEASURE

BBL
BBL
MT
MT
GLN
MT
MT
MT
MT
BBL
MT
MT

Trial Quantity

1,000,000
1,000,000
50,000
50,000
100,000,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
1,000,000
50,000
50,000

Maximum Monthly

6,000,000
6,000,000
200,000
300,000
200,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
300,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000



